
 

 

 
 

MMESC 

Administration 

 
Nathaniel Smith 
Director 

nsmith@colled.msstate.edu 

 (662) 325-6751 
 

Gabby Davis 
Assistant Director 

gdavis@colled.msstate.edu 

 (662) 325-9258 
 
Maggie Villarroel  
ID&R and Data Coordinator 

mvillarroel@colled.msstat.edu  
(662) 325-7732 

Ramona Spencer 

Data Analysis Coordinator 
rspencer@colled.msstate.edu  

(662) 325-5916 

Sol Ramirez-Saenz 
Educational Services Coordinator 

mramirez@colled.msstate.edu 
 (662) 325-7829 

MMESC Remote Staff 

 
Inez Melendez | Recruiter 
Northwest Region I 

imelendez@colled.msstate.edu  

(662)983-0816 
 
Wilson Kendrick | Recruiter  
Northeast Region II 

wkendrick@colled.msstate.edu 

(334) 456-9818 
 

Kevin Johnson | Recruiter 
Central Region III 

kajohnson@colled.msstate.edu 

(662) 400-0318 
 

Ricardo Vera | Recruiter 
Southern Region IV 

 rvera@colled.msstate.edu  

(954) 515-8674 
 

Justin Davis | Advocate / Teacher 
State-wide (all regions) 

 jdavis@colled.msstate.edu  

(601) 765-3989 
 

Kolton James| Program Coordinator 
 Kjames@colled.msstate.edu  

(601) 498-5645
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Special Populations Division, Migrant Education Program 
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